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Women / 4 / Junior A
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Keira Howard718
Edge

8.350 9.425 9.5009.575 36.850
9 1 1 1 1 

1 

Sasha Howard716
Byers Roseville

8.700 8.675 9.0509.425 35.850
6 5 2 5 2 

2 

Lexy Cooke728
Santa Rosa

9.000 8.500 9.2759.000 35.775
3 7 6 2 3 

3 

Bianca Bravo725
Rodina

8.975 8.650 9.2008.700 35.525
4 6 8 3 4 

4 

Abby Miller723
Golden Bear

8.600 9.150 8.9008.350 35.000
7 2 12 7T 5 

5 

Julia Ty719
Edge

9.150 8.900 8.8008.050 34.900
2 3 13 9T 6 

6 

Julianna Lawscha727
Rodina

8.450 8.800 8.7008.850 34.800
8 4 7 11 7 

7 

Brianna Meredith717
Edge

8.300 8.400 8.9009.075 34.675
10 8 4 7T 8 

8 

Elle Hatamiya721
Golden Bear

7.800 7.975 9.1509.400 34.325
14T 12 3 4 9 

9 

Brianna Holmes726
Rodina

8.875 8.150 8.9507.550 33.525
5 9 15 6 10 

10 

Gabrielle Galinson720
Golden Bear

8.050 7.550 8.8009.050 33.450
13 13T 5 9T 11 

11 

Brecken Bartells724
Rodina

9.175 8.075 8.6007.450 33.300
1 10 16 12T 12 

12 

Dhalia Krishnan722
Golden Bear

8.225 7.550 8.5758.650 33.000
11 13T 9 14 13 

13 

Quinn Shioda730
Santa Rosa

7.800 8.000 8.6008.575 32.975
14T 11 10 12T 14 

14 

Athena Valdelomar731
Santa Rosa

8.175 7.000 8.3008.500 31.975
12 15 11 15 15 

15 

Noelie Remy729
Santa Rosa

7.550 5.950 8.1507.925 29.575
16 16 14 16 16 

16 
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